
Addressee C / - Dear Via email cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc cc

Unique Counterparty (Lessor/Financier)

Counterparty contact per "Commercial 

contacts" (equivalent to facility agent) Contact Email1 Email2 Email3 Email4 Email5 Email6 Email7 Email8 Email9 Email10 Email11 Email12 Email13 Email14 Email15 Email16 Email17

Bocomm Leasing (Jin Shan 29 Ireland Company Limited)Bocomm Leasing (Jin Shan 29 Ireland Company Limited)Leon Yeliang xu.yun@bocommleasing.com ye.liang@bocommleasing.com jason.gray@allenovery.com jessica.ji@allenovery.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TD Bank (EXIM Bank) TD Bank (EXIM Bank) Polina Williams Polina.Williams@exim.gov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bank of China Ltd Bank of China Ltd Henry Fung and Joseph Chen henry.fung@bankofchina.com joseph.chen@bankofchina.com cbdev.sg@bankofchina.com Andy.Beer@sc.com Alvin.Lau@sc.com  jeanette.mo@bankofchina.com

Agency_Sydney@mail.notes.bank-of-china.com; 

aimee.tu@bankofchina.com; 

annie.zhao@bankofchina.com; Audrey.Wang@sc.com; 

aviation.sg@bankofchina.com; 

christine.liu@bankofchina.com; 

creditadmin.au@bankofchina.com;  

hzgeng_sg@mail.notes.bank-of-china.com; John.Canning@au.kwm.com Philip.Pan@au.kwm.com Gavin.Rakoczy@au.kwm.com Cameron.Mew@au.kwm.com Philip.Pan@au.kwm.com Andrew.Rajanayagam@au.kwm.com chenchen.huang@bankofchina.com tong.zhang@bankofchina.com 0 0

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited Matt GobleDuncan Hallihan shaun.brailey@anz.com duncan.hallihan@anz.com Dilsha.Jayasekara@anz.com tranmanrf@anz.com Halie.Pennycuick@anz.com Miles.Grant@anz.com> matt.goble@anz.com Simon.Parmeter@ashurst.com James.Marshall@ashurst.com Jonathan.Castellas@anz.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deutsche Bank AG, Singapo Deutsche Bank AG, Singapo Richard Finlayson richard.finlayson@db.com Richard.Finlayson@db.com Avishek.Sen@db.com  DB_AssetFinanceAsia@list.db.com loanoperations.singapore@db.com dboi.sgloans@db.com John.Canning@au.kwm.com Philip.Pan@au.kwm.com Gavin.Rakoczy@au.kwm.com dbvirginadmin@list.db.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UMB Bank, N.A. Kansas City, Missouri UMB Bank, N.A. Kansas City, Missouri DeAnn Madsen DeAnn.Madsen@umb.com richard.finlayson@db.com avishek.sen@db.com DB_AssetFinanceAsia@ist.db.com corptrustutah@umb.com contracts@castlelake.com John.Canning@au.kwm.com Philip.Pan@au.kwm.com Gavin.Rakoczy@au.kwm.com jchilvers@vedderprice.com cgee@vedderprice.com joe.mcconnell@castlelake.com ardy.ghanbar@castlelake.com patrick.mahoney@castlelake.com rose.neale@castlelake.com brendan.martin@castlelake.com june.raj@castlelake.com

BNP Paribas BNP Paribas Pierre Briens pierre.briens@asia.bnpparibas.com agency.singapore@asia.bnpparibas.com contracts@castlelake.com John.Canning@au.kwm.com Philip.Pan@au.kwm.com Gavin.Rakoczy@au.kwm.com jchilvers@vedderprice.com cgee@vedderprice.com joe.mcconnell@castlelake.com ardy.ghanbar@castlelake.com patrick.mahoney@castlelake.com rose.neale@castlelake.com brendan.martin@castlelake.com june.raj@castlelake.com Stephanie.Charles@gs.com 0 0

MUFG Bank (formerly DVB Bank) MUFG Bank (formerly DVB Bank) Chris Turner and Marilyn Gan marilyn_gan@sg.mufg.jp Christopher_Turner@sg.mufg.jp aviation_credit@sg.mufg.jp lod_loans@sg.mufg.jp Jlps-notices@jlps.co.jp John.Canning@au.kwm.com Philip.Pan@au.kwm.com Gavin.Rakoczy@au.kwm.com Doris_Ong@sg.mufg.jp ChuanYong_Tan@sg.mufg.jp Kelvin_Chew@sg.mufg.jp joanna_swee@sg.mufg.jp carol_ho@sg.mufg.jp BeeChoo_Sim@sg.mufg.jp 0 0 0

Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Limited Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Limited Tom Lukic Tom.Lukic@sc.com Wendy.WY.Lau@sc.com loansAgency.HK@sc.com Hajime.Uesawa@sc.com Jlps-notices@jlps.co.jp Robert.Melson@klgates.com James.Alexio@sc.com John.Canning@au.kwm.com Philip.Pan@au.kwm.com Gavin.Rakoczy@au.kwm.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JP Lease Products and Services Co Ltd JP Lease Products and Services Co Ltd Kenji Kawahara and Thierry Pierson kawahara@jlps.co.jp Thierry.Pierson@assetbrokair.com Jason.Opperman@klgates.com James.Bradley@klgates.com murakami@jlps.co.jp ishikawa@jlps.co.jp fukahori@jlps.co.jp yamagishi@jlps.co.jp takagaki@jlps.co.jp butou@jlps.co.jp sato@jlps.co.jp ogino@jlps.co.jp 0 0 0 0 0

Castlelake Castlelake Justine Chilvers jchilvers@vedderprice.com cgee@vedderprice.com joe.mcconnell@castlelake.com ardy.ghanbar@castlelake.com patrick.mahoney@castlelake.com rose.neale@castlelake.com brendan.martin@castlelake.com june.raj@castlelake.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


